The maximum deadline provided for by the Project Owner for the delivery of the studies for this
invitation to tender is two (02) months from the date of notification to start
Allotment

The project is in a single lot.

Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is Fifteen Million (15 000 000) FCFA

laboratories and workshops in some selected

2.

3.

4

5

Participation and origin
Participation In this invitation to tender Is open to all Enterprises of Cameroonian Nationality
who are In compliance with the regulations in force.
Financing